STAND BEHIND YOUR WORK™STAND BEHIND YOUR WORK™
LIFTING
SYSTEMS
550+ SERVICE CENTERS NATIONWIDE  |  INDUSTRY-LEADING WARRANTIES  |  EXPERT TECHNICAL SERVICE
2 L I F T I N G  SYS T E M S 3J E T TO O L S .C O M
TABLE OF CONTENTS
AL-100 HAND CHAIN HOIST SERIES 4-7
L-100 HAND CHAIN HOIST SERIES 8-11
S-90 HAND CHAIN HOIST SERIES 12-15
JLH COMPACT LEVER HOIST SERIES 16
JLP-A MINI-PULLERS LEVER HOIST SERIES 17
JLH LEVER HOIST SERIES 18-21
JLA LEVER HOIST SERIES 22-25
JLP-A LEVER HOIST SERIES 26-29
MANUAL TROLLEYS 30-31
BEAM CLAMPS 32-33
VARIABLE SPEED ELECTRIC HOISTS 34-37
TWO SPEED ELECTRIC HOISTS 38-39
TWO SPEED MOTORIZED TROLLEYS 40-41
ELECTRIC HOISTS 42-45
CABLE & GRIP PULLERS 46-47
LIFTING SYSTEMS
OVER 60 YEARS
OF LIFTING
SPEED,
EFFICIENCY,
AND SAFETY
HERITAGE INNOVATIONPHILOSOPHY
JET LIFTING SYSTEMS
4 L I F T I N G  SYS T E M S 5J E T TO O L S .C O M
AL-100 SERIES
CHAIN HOISTS
SMALLER AND
LIGHTER HOIST
OVERLOAD PROTECTION
MODELS
DUAL PAWL WESTON BRAKE
FUSED BRAKE DESIGN
ALLOY STEEL HOOKS
SAME JET
PERFORMANCE
ALL STEEL CONSTRUCTION
HEAT-TREATED LOAD PLATES
GRADE 100 PLATED LOAD
CHAIN
CAST-STEEL SAFETY LATCHES
AL-100 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS
STOCK
NUMBER
MODEL
NUMBER
CAPACITY
(T)
CAPACITY
(lbs.)
STANDARD
LIFT (ft.)
HEADROOM
(in.) NO. OF FALLS
HAND CHAIN
TO LIFT LOAD
1 FT. (ft.)
LBS. OF PULL
TO LIFT
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
AL-100 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS - 1/2 TON
133051 AL-100-050-10 1/2 1100 10 10-7/16 1 40 42 10.43
133052 AL-100-050-15 1/2 1100 15 10-7/16 1 40 42 13.42
133053 AL-100-050-20 1/2 1100 20 10-7/16 1 40 42 16.41
133054 AL-100-050-30 1/2 1100 30 10-7/16 1 40 42 22.39
AL-100 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS - 1 TON
133110 AL-100-100-10 1 2200 10 11-5/8 1 61 53 14.82
133115 AL-100-100-15 1 2200 15 11-5/8 1 61 53 18.65
133120 AL-100-100-20 1 2200 20 11-5/8 1 61 53 22.48
133130 AL-100-100-30 1 2200 30 11-5/8 1 61 53 30.14
AL-100 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS - 1-1/2 TON
133121 AL-100-150-10 1-1/2 3300 10 13-13/16 1 71 72 27.39
133122 AL-100-150-15 1-1/2 3300 15 13-13/16 1 71 72 34.13
133123 AL-100-150-20 1-1/2 3300 20 13-13/16 1 71 72 40.88
133124 AL-100-150-30 1-1/2 3300 30 13-13/16 1 71 72 54.39
AL-100 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS - 2 TON
133210 AL100-200-10 2 4400 10 15-3/8 1 90 81 33.07
133215 AL100-200-15 2 4400 15 15-3/8 1 90 81 40.47
133220 AL100-200-20 2 4400 20 15-3/8 1 90 81 47.86
133230 AL100-200-30 2 4400 30 15-3/8 1 90 81 62.64
AL-100 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS - 3 TON
133310 AL100-300-10 3 6700 10 18-1/2 2 143 114 39.14
133315 AL100-300-15 3 6700 15 18-1/2 2 143 114 49.76
133320 AL100-300-20 3 6700 20 18-1/2 2 143 114 60.37
133330 AL100-300-30 3 6700 30 18-1/2 2 143 114 81.61
AL-100 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS - 5 TON
133510 AL100-500-10 5 11200 10 22-13/16 2 191 82 66
133515 AL100-500-15 5 11200 15 22-13/16 2 191 82 81.85
133520 AL100-500-20 5 11200 20 22-13/16 2 191 82 97.71
133530 AL100-500-30 5 11200 30 22-13/16 2 191 82 129.43
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 10 FT INCREMENTS
OISTS
AL-100 SERIES
HAND CHAIN HOISTS
STANDARDS
SAFETY
DURABILITY
6 L I F T I N G  SYS T E M S 7J E T TO O L S .C O M
AL-100 SERIES HOIST DIMENSIONS (IN.)
CAPACITY A B C D E F G H
1/2 TON 3-1/2 3-5/8 1-7/8 1       15/16 1-3/8 1-11/16 10-7/16
1 TON 4      4-5/16 2      1-3/16 1-1/16 1-11/16 1-15/16 11-5/8
1-1/2 TON 4-3/4 5-1/8 2-1/2 1-5/16 1-1/4 1-11/16 2-1/16 13-13/16
2 TON 5-7/16 5-11/16 2-1/2 1-5/16 1-3/8 1-13/16 2-5/16 15-3/8
3 TON 4-3/4 6-1/2 3-3/8 1-7/8 1-7/16 2      2-7/16 18-1/2
5 TON 6-5/16 6-11/16 4-7/16 2-5/16 1-9/16 2-1/2 — 22-13/16
A
D
B
C
E
G F
H
B
H
C
E
G
F
B
H
D
E
F
1/2, 1, 1-1/2 & 2 TON 3 TON 5 TON
8 L I F T I N G  SYS T E M S 9J E T TO O L S .C O M
DURABILITY
GUARANTEED
®
ALL STEEL CONSTRUCTION
HEAT-TREATED LOAD PLATES
GRADE 100 PLATED LOAD
CHAIN
CAST-STEEL SAFETY LATCHES
L-100 SERIES
CHAIN HOISTS
SAFETY COMES
STANDARD
®
OVERLOAD PROTECTION
MODELS
DUAL PAWL WESTON BRAKE
FUSED BRAKE DESIGN
ALLOY STEEL HOOKS
L-100 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS
STOCK
NUMBER
MODEL
NUMBER
CAPACITY
(T)
CAPACITY
(lbs.)
STANDARD
LIFT (ft.)
HEADROOM
(in.)
LOAD CHAIN
(dia/mm) X
NO. OF FALLS
HAND CHAIN
TO LIFT LOAD
1 FT. (ft.)
LBS. OF PULL
TO LIFT
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
L-100 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION - 1/4 TON
101200 L-100-250WO-10 1/4 550 10 9-13/16 4 x 1 18 42 10
101225 L-100-250WO-15 1/4 550 15 9-13/16 4 x 1 18 42 12
101250 L-100-250WO-20 1/4 550 20 9-13/16 4 x 1 18 42 14
101223 L-100-250WO-30 1/4 550 30 9-13/16 4 x 1 18 42 16
L-100 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION - 1/2 TON
104100 L-100-50WO-10 1/2 1100 10 11-1/4 5 x 1 25 53 24
205115 L-100-50WO-15 1/2 1100 15 11-1/4 5 x 1 25 53 29
205120 L-100-50WO-20 1/2 1100 20 11-1/4 5 x 1 25 53 29
205130 L-100-50WO-30 1/2 1100 30 11-1/4 5 x 1 25 53 44
L-100 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION - 1 TON
102100 L-100-100WO-10 1 2200 10 11-5/8 6.3 x 1 43 64 27
203115 L-100-100WO-15 1 2200 15 11-5/8 6.3 x 1 43 64 33
203120 L-100-100WO-20 1 2200 20 11-5/8 6.3 x 1 43 64 39
203130 L-100-100WO-30 1 2200 30 11-5/8 6.3 x 1 43 64 51
L-100 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION - 1-1/2 TON
101100 L-100-150WO-10 1-1/2 3300 10 13-3/4 7.1 x 1 57 77 34
201115 L-100-150WO-15 1-1/2 3300 15 13-3/4 7.1 x 1 57 77 41
201120 L-100-150WO-20 1-1/2 3300 20 13-3/4 7.1 x 1 57 77 48
201130 L-100-150WO-30 1-1/2 3300 30 13-3/4 7.1 x 1 57 77 62
L-100 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION - 2 TON
105100 L-100-200WO-10 2 4400 10 14-3/4 8 x 1 70 79 44
206115 L-100-200WO-15 2 4400 15 14-3/4 8 x 1 70 79 52
206121 L-100-200WO-20 2 4400 20 14-3/4 8 x 1 70 79 59
206130 L-100-200WO-30 2 4400 30 14-3/4 8 x 1 70 79 75
L-100 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION - 3 TON
106100 L-100-300WO-10 3 6600 10 20-1/8 7.1 x 2 114 79 53
207115 L-100-300WO-15 3 6600 15 20-1/8 7.1 x 2 114 79 64
207120 L-100-300WO-20 3 6600 20 20-1/8 7.1 x 2 114 79 74
207130 L-100-300WO-30 3 6600 30 20-1/8 7.1 x 2 114 79 95
L-100 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION - 5 TON
107100 L-100-500WO-10 5 11000 10 23-5/8 9 x 2 198 75 90
208115 L-100-500WO-15 5 11000 15 23-5/8 9 x 2 198 75 105
208120 L-100-500WO-20 5 11000 20 23-5/8 9 x 2 198 75 120
208130 L-100-500WO-30 5 11000 30 23-5/8 9 x 2 198 75 149
L-100 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION - 10 TON
108100 L-100-1000WO-10 10 22000 10 29-7/8 9 x 4 396 79 174
209115 L-100-1000WO-15 10 22000 15 29-7/8 9 x 4 396 79 200
209120 L-100-1000WO-20 10 22000 20 29-7/8 9 x 4 396 79 227
209130 L-100-1000WO-30 10 22000 30 29-7/8 9 x 4 396 79 279
L-100 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION - 15 TON
109110 L-100-1500WO-10 15 33000 10 39-3/8 9 x 6 396 x 2 80 x 2 292
109115 L-100-1500WO-15 15 33000 15 39-3/8 9 x 6 396 x 2 80 x 2 330
109100 L-100-1500WO-20 15 33000 20 39-3/8 9 x 6 396 x 2 80 x 2 369
109130 L-100-1500WO-30 15 33000 30 39-3/8 9 x 6 396 x 2 80 x 2 445
L-100 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION - 20 TON
102020 L-100-2000WO-10 20 44000 10 45-1/4 9 x 8 396 x 2 80 x 2 394
108015 L-100-2000WO-15 20 44000 15 45-1/4 9 x 8 396 x 2 80 x 2 447
102000 L-100-2000WO-20 20 44000 20 45-1/4 9 x 8 396 x 2 80 x 2 500
108030 L-100-2000WO-30 20 44000 30 45-1/4 9 x 8 396 x 2 80 x 2 606
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 10 FT INCREMENTS
L-100 SERIES
HAND CHAIN HOISTS
VERSATILITY
SAFETY
DURABILITY
10 L I F T I N G  SYS T E M S 1 1J E T TO O L S .C O M
L-100 SERIES HOIST DIMENSIONS (IN.)
CAPACITY A B C D E F G H
1/4 TON 3-3/4 4-5/16 1-3/16  13/16 1-1/16 1-1/4 1-3/8 9-13/16
1/2 TON 5-1/8 5-1/2 1-11/16 1      1-1/16 1-1/4 1-3/8 11-1/4
1 TON 6-3/8 6-5/16 2      1-3/16 1-5/16 1-9/16 1-3/4 11-5/8
1-1/2 TON 6-11/16 7-3/16 2-1/2 1-5/16 1-5/16 1-5/8 1-7/8 13-3/4
2 TON 7-1/4 8      2-1/2 1-5/16 1-7/16 1-13/16 2-1/16 14-3/4
3 TON 6-11/16 9-1/4 4-3/16 2-1/16 1-11/16 2-1/16 2-7/16 20-1/16
5 TON 7-9/16 11-1/8 5-1/4 2-1/2 2      2-3/8 3-1/8 23-5/8
10 TON 7-9/16 14-3/16 10-3/8 3-3/4 2-1/2 3-3/8 — 29-15/16
15 TON 8-11/16 19-3/8 4-5/16 6-1/8 3-1/8 3-15/16 — 39-3/8
20 TON 9-1/16 25-13/16 11-1/4 4-13/16 3-1/4 4 -5/16 — 45-1/4
10 TON
A
D
B
H
C
F
E
1/4, 1/2, 1, 1-1/2 & 2 TON
A
D
B
H
C
F
E
G
3 & 5 TON
A
D
B
H
C
F
E
G
20 TON
A
D
B
H
C
F
E
15 TON
A
D
B
H
C
F
E
12 L I F T I N G  SYS T E M S 13J E T TO O L S .C O M
GUARANTEED
RELIABILITY
AND DURABILITY
®
ALL STEEL CONSTRUCTION
HEAT-TREATED LOAD PLATES
LOAD CHAIN
S90 SERIES
HAND CHAIN HOISTS
CONTRACTOR-
GRADE HOISTS
®
®
DUAL PAWL WESTON BRAKE
CAST-STEEL SAFETY LATCHES
ALLOY STEEL HOOKS
S90 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS
14 L I F T I N G  SYS T E M S 15J E T TO O L S .C O M
STOCK
NUMBER
MODEL
NUMBER CAPACITY (T) CAPACITY
(lbs.)
STANDARD
LIFT (ft.) HEADROOM (in.)
LOAD CHAIN
(dia/mm) X
NO. OF FALLS
HAND CHAIN
TO LIFT LOAD
1 FT. (ft.)
LBS. OF PULL
TO LIFT
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
S90 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS - 1/2 TON
101900 S90-050-10 1/2 1100 10 11 5 x 1 32 58 18
101901 S90-050-15 1/2 1100 15 11 5 x 1 32 58 23
101902 S90-050-20 1/2 1100 20 11 5 x 1 32 58 28
101903 S90-050-30 1/2 1100 30 11 5 x 1 32 58 37
S90 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS - 1 TON
101910 S90-100-10 1 2200 10 12 6 x 1 53 60 25
101911 S90-100-15 1 2200 15 12 6 x 1 53 60 30
101912 S90-100-20 1 2200 20 12 6 x 1 53 60 36
101913 S90-100-30 1 2200 30 12 6 x 1 53 60 47
S90 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS - 1-1/2 TON
101920 S90-150-10 1-1/2 3300 10 14-1/2 8 x 1 57 84 34
101921 S90-150-15 1-1/2 3300 15 14-1/2 8 x 1 57 84 42
101922 S90-150-20 1-1/2 3300 20 14-1/2 8 x 1 57 84 49
101923 S90-150-30 1-1/2 3300 30 14-1/2 8 x 1 57 84 64
S90 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS - 2 TON
101930 S90-200-10 2 4400 10 17-1/2 8 x 1 71 91 37
101931 S90-200-15 2 4400 15 17-1/2 8 x 1 71 91 45
101932 S90-200-20 2 4400 20 17-1/2 8 x 1 71 91 52
101933 S90-200-30 2 4400 30 17-1/2 8 x 1 71 91 67
S90 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS - 3 TON
101940 S90-300-10 3 6600 10 20-1/2 8 x 2 115 87 54
101941 S90-300-15 3 6600 15 20-1/2 8 x 2 115 87 66
101942 S90-300-20 3 6600 20 20-1/2 8 x 2 115 87 78
101943 S90-300-30 3 6600 30 20-1/2 8 x 2 115 87 102
S90 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS - 5 TON
101950 S90-500-10 5 11000 10 23-1/2 10 x 2 178 90 88
101951 S90-500-15 5 11000 15 23-1/2 10 x 2 178 90 107
101952 S90-500-20 5 11000 20 23-1/2 10 x 2 178 90 125
101953 S90-500-30 5 11000 30 23-1/2 10 x 2 178 90 162
S90 SERIES HAND CHAIN HOISTS - 10 TON
101960 S90-1000-10 10 22000 10 30 10 x 4 357 96 160
101961 S90-1000-15 10 22000 15 30 10 x 4 357 96 194
101962 S90-1000-20 10 22000 20 30 10 x 4 357 96 228
101963 S90-1000-30 10 22000 30 30 10 x 4 357 96 296
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 10 FT INCREMENTS
S90 SERIES
HAND CHAIN HOISTS
STANDARDS
SAFETY
DURABILITY
S90 SERIES HOIST DIMENSIONS (IN.)
CAPACITY A B C D E F G H
1/2 TON 5      5-1/8 1-11/16 1      1-1/8 1-5/16 1-3/8 11
1 TON 5-5/16 6-1/8 2      1-3/16 1-5/16 1-5/8 1-13/16 12
1-1/2 TON 6      6-13/16 2-1/2 1-5/16 1-5/16 1-11/16 1-7/8 14-1/2
2 TON 6-3/16 7-5/16 2-1/2 1-5/16 1-1/2 1-13/16 2      17-1/2
3 TON 6-3/16 9-5/16 4      2-3/16 1-11/16 2      2-1/2 20-1/2
5 TON 7-1/8 10-5/16 5      3      2      2-3/8 3-1/8 23-5/8
10 TON 7 1/8 14 3/8 10  3/16 3 7/8 2 1/2 3  5/16 — 30
1/2, 1, 1-1/2 & 2 TON 3 & 5 TON 10 TON
A
D
B
C
E
GF
H
A
D
B
C
E
GF
H
A
D
B
C
E
F
H
JLH SERIES COMPACT LEVER HOISTS
16 L I F T I N G  SYS T E M S 17J E T TO O L S .C O M
STOCK
NUMBER
MODEL
NUMBER CAPACITY (T) CAPACITY
(lbs.)
STANDARD
LIFT (ft.) HEADROOM (in.)
LOAD CHAIN
(dia/mm) X
NO. OF FALLS
LEVER
LENGTH (in.)
LBS. OF PULL
TO LIFT
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS - 1/4 TON
181205 JLH-25-5 1/4 500 5 7-7/8 3.2 x 1 5-3/4 45 3.5
181210 JLH-25-10 1/4 500 10 7-7/8 3.2 x 1 5-3/4 45 4.4
181215 JLH-25-15 1/4 500 15 7-7/8 3.2 x 1 5-3/4 45 5.3
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS - 1/2 TON
181505 JLH-50-5 1/2 1000 5 9-13/16 4.3 x 1  6-5/16 54 5.5
181510 JLH-50-10 1/2 1000 10 9-13/16 4.3 x 1  6-5/16 54 7.0
181515 JLH-50-15 1/2 1000 15 9-13/16 4.3 x 1  6-5/16 54 8.6
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 10 FT INCREMENTS
STOCK
NUMBER
MODEL
NUMBER CAPACITY (T) CAPACITY
(lbs.)
STANDARD
LIFT (ft.) HEADROOM (in.)
LOAD CHAIN
(dia/mm) X
NO. OF FALLS
LEVER
LENGTH (in.)
LBS. OF PULL
TO LIFT
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS - 1/4 TON
287100 JLP-025A-5 1/4 500 5 8-1/4 4 x 1 5-15/16 60 4.6
287101 JLP-025A-10 1/4 500 10 8-1/4 4 x 1 5-15/16 60 5.8
287102 JLP-025A-15 1/4 500 15 8-1/4 4 x 1 5-15/16 60 7.0
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS - 1/2 TON
287200 JLP-050A-5 1/2 1000 5 10-1/16 4.3 x 1 8-7/16 86 5.2
287201 JLP-050A-10 1/2 1000 10 10-1/16 4.3 x 1 8-7/16 86 6.8
287202 JLP-050A-15 1/2 1000 15 10-1/16 4.3 x 1 8-7/16 86 8.3
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 10 FT INCREMENTS
JLP-A SERIES MINI-PULLERS
JLH SERIES
COMPACT LEVER HOISTS
JLP-A SERIES
MINI-PULLERS
STANDARDS
SAFETY
®
DURABILITY
STANDARDS
SAFETY
®
DURABILITY
JLH SERIES HOIST DIMENSIONS (IN.)
CAPACITY A B C D E F G H L
1/4 TON 3-7/16 2-11/16 1-3/16  13/16  13/16 1-1/4 1-3/8 7-7/8 5-3/4
1/2 TON 4      3-3/16 1-7/8 1      1      1-3/8 1-5/8 9-13/16 6-5/16
A
D
B
C
E
G F
H
L
1/4 & 1/2 TON
JLP-A SERIES HOIST DIMENSIONS (IN.)
CAPACITY A B C D E F G H L
1/4 TON 3-1/8 2-7/16 1-3/4 1      1-3/8 1-1/4 1-3/8 8-1/4 5-15/16
1/2 TON 3-3/4 2-11/16 1-7/8 1      1-3/8 1-3/8 1-5/8 10-1/16 8-7/16
L
A
D
B
C
E
G
F
H
L
1/4 & 1/2 TON
18 L I F T I N G  SYS T E M S 19J E T TO O L S .C O M
TACKLE SEVERE
ENVIRONMENTS
®
FUSED BRAKE DESIGN
HEAT-TREATED LOAD PLATES
DOUBLE PAWLS
CAST-STEEL SAFETY LATCHES
ALLOY STEEL HOOKS
JLH SERIES
LEVER HOISTS
HEAVY-DUTY
INDUSTRIAL
SOLUTION
®
OVERLOAD PROTECTION
IMPROVED FREE CHAINING
HANDLE DESIGN
IMPROVED GRIP DESIGN
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS
20 L I F T I N G  SYS T E M S 21J E T TO O L S .C O M
STOCK
NUMBER
MODEL
NUMBER CAPACITY (T) CAPACITY
(lbs.)
STANDARD
LIFT (ft.) HEADROOM (in.)
LOAD CHAIN
(dia/mm) X
NO. OF FALLS
LEVER
LENGTH
(in.)
LBS. OF PULL
TO LIFT
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION- 3/4 TON
376100 JLH-75WO-5 3/4 1650 5 11 5.6 x 1 10-1/4 64 13
376101 JLH-75WO-10 3/4 1650 10 11 5.6 x 1 10-1/4 64 15
376102 JLH-75WO-15 3/4 1650 15 11 5.6 x 1 10-1/4 64 18
376103 JLH-75WO-20 3/4 1650 20 11 5.6 x 1 10-1/4 64 20
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION- 1 TON
376200 JLH-100WO-5 1 2200 5 11-13/16 5.6 x 1 10-1/4 79 14
376201 JLH-100WO-10 1 2200 10 11-13/16 5.6 x 1 10-1/4 79 16
376202 JLH-100WO-15 1 2200 15 11-13/16 5.6 x 1 10-1/4 79 18
376203 JLH-100WO-20 1 2200 20 11-13/16 5.6 x 1 10-1/4 79 21
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION- 1-1/2 TON
376300 JLH-150WO-5 1-1/2 3300 5 13-3/16 7.1 x 1 10-1/4 75 18
376301 JLH-150WO-10 1-1/2 3300 10 13-3/16 7.1 x 1 10-1/4 75 22
376302 JLH-150WO-15 1-1/2 3300 15 13-3/16 7.1 x 1 10-1/4 75 26
376303 JLH-150WO-20 1-1/2 3300 20 13-3/16 7.1 x 1 10-1/4 75 30
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION- 2-1/2 TON
376400 JLH-250WO-5 2-1/2 5500 5 14-3/4 8.8 x 1 10-1/4 82 25
376401 JLH-250WO-10 2-1/2 5500 10 14-3/4 8.8 x 1 10-1/4 82 31
376402 JLH-250WO-15 2-1/2 5500 15 14-3/4 8.8 x 1 10-1/4 82 36
376403 JLH-250WO-20 2-1/2 5500 20 14-3/4 8.8 x 1 10-1/4 82 42
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION- 3 TON
376500 JLH-300WO-5 3 6600 5 15-9/16 10 x 1 16-5/16 84 33
376501 JLH-300WO-10 3 6600 10 15-9/16 10 x 1 16-5/16 84 41
376502 JLH-300WO-15 3 6600 15 15-9/16 10 x 1 16-5/16 84 48
376503 JLH-300WO-20 3 6600 20 15-9/16 10 x 1 16-5/16 84 56
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION- 6 TON
376600 JLH-600WO-5 6 13200 5 21-1/4 10 x 2 16-5/16 84 58
376601 JLH-600WO-10 6 13200 10 21-1/4 10 x 2 16-5/16 84 73
376602 JLH-600WO-15 6 13200 15 21-1/4 10 x 2 16-5/16 84 87
376603 JLH-600WO-20 6 13200 20 21-1/4 10 x 2 16-5/16 84 102
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION- 9 TON
376700 JLH-900WO-5 9 19800 5 26-13/16 10 x 3 16-5/16 89 95
376701 JLH-900WO-10 9 19800 10 26-13/16 10 x 3 16-5/16 89 118
376702 JLH-900WO-15 9 19800 15 26-13/16 10 x 3 16-5/16 89 140
376703 JLH-900WO-20 9 19800 20 26-13/16 10 x 3 16-5/16 89 163
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH SHIP YARD HOOKS AND OVERLOAD PROTECTION- 1-1/2 TON
376800 JLH-150-5PSH 1-1/2 3300 5 13-13/16 7.1 x 1 10-1/4 75 18
376801 JLH-150-10PSH 1-1/2 3300 10 13-13/16 7.1 x 1 10-1/4 75 22
376802 JLH-150-15PSH 1-1/2 3300 15 13-13/16 7.1 x 1 10-1/4 75 26
376803 JLH-150-20PSH 1-1/2 3300 20 13-13/16 7.1 x 1 10-1/4 75 30
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH SHIP YARD HOOKS AND OVERLOAD PROTECTION- 3 TON
376900 JLH-300-5PSH 3 6600 5 15-9/16 10 x 1 16-5/16 84 34
376901 JLH-300-10PSH 3 6600 10 15-9/16 10 x 1 16-5/16 84 41
376902 JLH-300-15PSH 3 6600 15 15-9/16 10 x 1 16-5/16 84 48
376903 JLH-300-20PSH 3 6600 20 15-9/16 10 x 1 16-5/16 84 56
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 10 FT INCREMENTS
JLH SERIES
LEVER HOISTS
VERSATILITY
SAFETY
DURABILITY
JLH SERIES HOIST DIMENSIONS (IN.)
CAPACITY A B C D E F G H L
3/4 TON 5-11/16 4-11/16 2-1/16 1-1/4 1-1/16 1-3/8 1-1/16 11      10-1/4
1 TON 5-11/16 4-11/16 2-1/16 1-1/4 1-1/4 1-11/16 1-1/4 11-13/16 10-1/4
1-1/2 TON 6-3/8 4-15/16 2-11/16 1-3/4 1-3/8 1-11/16 1-3/8 13-3/16 10-1/4
2-1/2 TON 7      5-7/8 3-1/4 1-7/8 1-5/8 1-7/8 1-5/8 14-3/4 10-1/4
3 TON 7-1/2 6-1/4 3-1/4 1-7/8 1-11/16 2      2-7/16 15-9/16 16-5/16
6 TON 7-1/2 8-9/16 4-3/4 2-3/4 2-1/16 2-3/8 3-5/16 21-1/4 16-5/16
9 TON 7-1/2 11-3/4 4-3/4 2-3/4 2-1/2 3-3/8 — 26-13/16 16-5/16
A
D
B
C
E
G
F
H L
B
C
E
GF
H L
B
C
E
F
H L
A
D
B
C
E
G
F
H
L
3 TON 6 TON 9 TON
3/4, 1, 1-1/2 & 2-1/2 TON
22 L I F T I N G  SYS T E M S 23J E T TO O L S .C O M
EXPAND YOUR
CAPABILITIES
FUSED BRAKE DESIGN
DOUBLE PAWLS
HEAT-TREATED LOAD PLATES
JLA COMPACT
LEVER HOISTS
RAISE THE BAR
ON LIGHTWEIGHT
HOISTS
HANDLE DESIGN
IMPROVED GRIP DESIGN
CAST-STEEL SAFETY LATCHES
ALLOY STEEL HOOKS